Franklin

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Saivagmita Kantheti 5741.9 628.6 240 260 640 860

IS
0]
o

280 700 830 823.3 3388.6 2353.3

S Katie Nguyen 5396.1 457.1 280 380 480 540

IS
(o))
o

280 774 850 895 2877.1 2519

w
o
o
(o))
o
o
ul
0]
o
IS
o
o
N
0]
o

S Sophia Rawan 4471.0 314.3 260 0 866.7 870 27343 1736.7

2057.1 1240 1520 2340 2680 1920 1260 2907 3411.7 3570 12542.8 9838.7
MA Region Il 2020 22381.5 12542.8 9838.7

# Student Total Math Music Econ  Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Saivagmita Kantheti 7 5 9 10 4 1 3 11 8 7 8 6 7

S Katie Nguyen 3 7 6 2 6 4 2 4 4 4 2 5 1

S Sophia Rawan 10 11 7 4 1 2 4 4 0 3 4 7 15

MA Region 111 2020 6 5 5
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Student

Katarina Ryan
Tessa Scrimgeour
Sophia Bogartz
Colleen Buckley
Ashley LaVergne
Betsey Scrimgeour
Christina Brady
Herrick Louis
Joshua Rawding

MA Region 111 2020

Student

Katarina Ryan
Tessa Scrimgeour
Sophia Bogartz
Colleen Buckley
Ashley LaVergne
Betsey Scrimgeour
Christina Brady
Herrick Louis
Joshua Rawding

MA Region 111 2020

Total
3596.4
4807.7
5187.4
4561.4
4505.6
4392.9
3465.7
386.0
0.0

22913.8

Total

Math
371.4
314.3
485.7
3714
314.3
542.9
285.7
0.0
0.0
2057.1

Math
10
11

8

A O ON B

Music
260
200
280
320
300
320
340

1520

Music
8

[EEN
o

A O O FL Ul AN

Econ
260
220
380
240
260
140
280

0
0
1420

Econ
10
12

6

O

U O ON

Milford

Science

500
500
560
420
520
540
440
0
0

2560

Science

9

H O O B W B O O

Lit
200
460
560
420
480
480
360

0
0

2340

U O O W N4 N 00 o

Art
120
460
280
280
300
320
340
0
0
1700

SS
260
340
320
240
260
260
220

0

0

1400

A O OO0 L1 L1 OO ©

Essay
425
560
570
720
573

0
0
386
0
2809

Essay

19
16
15

o O un O O

Speech Interview Objs

630
886.7
866.7

710
663.3

900

515

0
0

3878.4

16

570
866.7
885
840
835
890
685
0
0

4166.7

17

W o OO0 W N oy wun

1971.4
2494.3
2865.7
2291.4
2434.3
2602.9
2265.7
0.0

0.0
12662.9
12351.4

Speech Interview Objs

22
18

Subs
1625
2313.4
2321.7
2270
2071.3
1790
1200
386

0
10562.4
10562.4

Subs
19
10
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Student

Kaylin Chan

John Le

Jenny Zeng

William Huang

Britney Zheng

Jenny Yang

Macarena Arrue Riofrio
Ali Al-Ziyadi

Lydia Chan

MA Region 111 2020

Student

Kaylin Chan

John Le

Jenny Zeng

William Huang

Britney Zheng

Jenny Yang

Macarena Arrue Riofrio
Ali Al-Ziyadi

Lydia Chan

MA Region 111 2020

Total

430.0

3574.3
5283.8
4353.0
4201.6
4318.4
3598.8
3513.9
4252.4

25380.7

Total

Math
0.0
314.3
457.1
514.3
342.9
3714
257.1
142.9
457.1
2371.3

Math
0
11

v ©

wEL WO

Music
0
260
240
260
280
360
240
200
300
1680

Music
0

NN B W WO N O

North Quincy

Econ
0
280
220
200
240
260
220
220
240
1460

Econ
0

A W b b o NO

Science
0
340
760
360
500
460
380
220
500
2940

Science
0

Lit
0
480
640
300
420
580
400
280
260

2800

Lit

N O O N N O

Art
0
340
460
300
220
260
340
260
380

2080

Art

NN B WO

SS
0
240
360
220
240
280
340
120
360

1820

SS

[EEN
w ©

NN N W PO NN

Essay
430
535
700
777
667
487

0
451
317

3447

Essay

18
17

Speech Interview Objs

0
75
750
605
456.7
610
656.7
746.7
703.3
3490

0
19
12

0
710
696.7
816.7
835
650
765
873.3
735
4696.7

0
11
12
8
7
13

Ll 2 B S I

0.0
2254.3
3137.1
2154.3
2242.9
2571.4
2177.1
1442.9
2497.1
14879.9
14791.3

Speech Interview Objs

0
19

Subs
430
1320
2146.7
2198.7
1958.7
1747
1421.7
2071
1755.3
11450.4
10589.4

Subs
23
20
14
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Student

Toan Luong
Caitlin Ho
Cindy Su
Matthew Wong
Michelle Chen
Nicholas Wong
Dillon Donahue
Dustin Baker
Marlana Davis

MA Region 111 2020

Student

Toan Luong
Caitlin Ho
Cindy Su
Matthew Wong
Michelle Chen
Nicholas Wong
Dillon Donahue
Dustin Baker
Marlana Davis

MA Region 111 2020

Total
5011.4
5752.1
5792.4
4017.3
5055.4
3916.9
4789.0
0.0
804.0

26210.2

Total
14

16

17

Math
571.4
657.1
685.7
314.3
485.7
342.9
285.7
0.0
0.0
2457.1

Math
6
4
3
11
6
10

NO ON

Music
300
280
400
280
360
260
240

1580

Music
6

W o O WY wOoO bV

Econ
380
540
340
240
240
220
300

0
0
1700

Econ
6

N O O FP 00N NN

Quincy

Science

600
700
600
300
500
180
500
0
0

2600

Science

5
3
5
12
5
13

w o o N

Lit
520
580
700
180
500
380
280

0
0

2440

Lit
10

5 O O L1 © O

Art
420
400
580
280
360
300
440
0
0

2100

Art

P O O L, N UrlooNN O WU

SS
380
340
360
200
320
320
380

0
0

1760

SS

WO Ok W WO N 0o

Essay
580
715
690
713
803
759
595

0
804
4366

Essay
13

R P O WWuMNOWWLW

Speech Interview Objs

565
675
770
640
736.7
550
883.3
0
0
3705

695
865
666.7
870
750
605
885
0
0
4065

3171.4
3497.1
3665.7
1794.3
2765.7
2002.9
2425.7
0.0

0.0
14357.1
14148.5

Speech Interview Objs

17
15
10
13
8

17

w o O K

13
6

8

5

4
19
6
16

w wooNnN

Subs
1840
2255
2126.7
2223
2289.7
1914
2363.3
0

804
12061.7
12061.7

Subs
17
12
15

7
4
12

B P 00O R



Shepherd Hill

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

440 760 820 683.3 28229 22633

w
o
o

H Dylan Berk 5086.2 542.9 260 280 480 480

650 856.7 1914.3 1506.7

w
o
o
N
[e)]
o
o

S Mackenzie Reynolds 3421.0 114.3 240 220 400 380

0 1837.1 632

[N
N
o
(0]
S
o
I
N
o
o
o
[e)]
w
N
o

S Mildness Onyekwere 2469.1 457.1 300

1600 1200 880 2160 1840 1040 1140 2072 2325 2376.7 9554.3 6773.7
MA Region Il 2020 15883 9554.3 6328.7

# Student Total Math Music Econ  Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

14 15 11

IS
v
(o]

H Dylan Berk 12 7 8 9 10 11 9

17 16

=
[e]
oo
Yo
Yo
~N
(O]
o
~
(O]

S Mackenzie Reynolds 18

o
o
[=Y
00
[ERN
(o]

S Mildness Onyekwere 19 7 5 12 3 8 0 0 11

~
[e)]
[e)]
~
[e)]
[e)]
[e)]
~
~
~
N N
N N

MA Region Il 2020 7
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Student

Connor Hone
Adeline Hamilton
Delia Whitehill
Delaney Slyker
Kyla Ingersoll
Erica Vautrinot
Catherine Quinn
Connor Willis

MA Region 111 2020

Student

Connor Hone
Adeline Hamilton
Delia Whitehill
Delaney Slyker
Kyla Ingersoll
Erica Vautrinot
Catherine Quinn
Connor Willis

MA Region 111 2020

Total
5292.1
3910.7
730.0
4797.3
0.0
4162.6
4555.4
3057.1

25775.2

Total

18
23

15

Math
457.1
285.7
0.0
400.0
0.0
228.6
285.7
257.1

1914.2

Math
9
12
0
8
0
13
2
3

Music
300
340

0
240
0
200
300
200

1580

Music
6

AN O O 00 O WU

Econ
280
240

0
160
0
280
280
220

1460

Econ
9

Silver Lake

Science
580
440

0
480
0
400
520
460

2880

Science

Lit
540
360

0
580
0
520
500
340

2840

Art
380
200
0
420
0
360
140
140

1640

SS
420
300

0
240

0
260
320
280

1820

Essay
700
420
730
804

0
614
718

0

3566

Essay

8
20

o = O

12

Speech Interview Objs

755
545
0
700
0
620
695
550

3865

11
18
0
10
0
14
4
6

880
780
0
773.3
0
680
796.7
610

4520

4
10
0
9
0
12
3
7

2957.1
2165.7
0.0

2520.0
0.0

2248.6
2345.7
1897.1

14134.2
14134.2

Speech Interview Objs

13
20
0
10
0
13
3
6

Subs
2335
1745
730
2277.3
0
1914
2209.7
1160

11641
11641

Subs
8
18
21
5
0
12
2
7



Wellesley

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Jacob Landau 6780.7 485.7 560 720 580 760

IS
0]
o

740 880 695 880 4325.7 2455

S Ray Chang 5399.8 857.1 320 220 340 680

N
(o))
o

500 706 796.7 720 3177.1 2222.7

w
(o]
o
ul
0]
o
v
N
o
w
N
o
w
N
o

S EricYang 4648.6 628.6 400 0 873.3 626.7 3148.6 1500

31715 1920 2020 2360 2840 1920 2580 3109 3410 3406.7 16068.6 9680.7
MA Region |11 2020 25749.3 16068.6 9680.7

# Student Total Math Music Econ  Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

H Jacob Landau 3 8 2 1 6 2 3 2 1 14 4 2 4

S Ray Chang 2 2 4 8 11 1 9 1 9 6 11 2 8

S EricYang 7 3 1 3 2 4 6 3 0 2 14 3 17

MA Region Il 2020 3 1 6



Westwood

# Student Total Math Music Econ Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

0 3062.9 700

N
0]
o
(o))
o
o
IS
N
o
w
(o]
o
w
(o]
o
~
o
o
o

H Lucas Tian 3762.9 742.9 300

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

S Phoebe Penni

1685.8 740 760 1300 1100 860 1000 1555 835 910 7305.8 3300
MA Region 11 2020 10605.8 7305.8 3300
# Student Total Math Music Econ  Science Lit Art SS Essay Speech Interview Objs Subs

N
N

8 0 0 10

S Phoebe Penni

N
(o)]
(o)
v
=
w
(o]
~

H Lucas Tian 19

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

MA Region Il 2020 8 8 8



